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Name Agency E-mail

Angela McFall Michigan Dept. of Community Health mcfalla@michigan.gov

Anuli Njoku Ferris State University anulinjoku@ferris.edu

Beth Langenburg Spectrum Health Big Rapids beth.langenburg@spectrumhealth.org

Catalina Burrillo Mercy Health Lakeshore catalina.burillo@mercyhealth.com

Cheryl Melroy Munson Grayling cmelroy@mhc.net

Christine Bissonette Kalkaska Memorial Health Center cbissonette@mhc.net

Daniel Conklin Kalkaska Memorial Health Center dconklin@mhc.net

Donn Lemmer West Shore Medical lem.don@wsmed.org

Donna Norkoli DHD #10 dnorkoli@dhd10.org

Dr. Gail Bullard Ferris State University gailbullard@ferris.edu

Erin Barrett DHD #10 ebarrett@dhd10.org

Fathima Wakeel Ferris State University fathimawakeel@ferris.edu

Irene Balowski Spectrum Health, Reed City irene.balowski@spectrumhealth.org

Jenalee Zeerip Spectrum Health Gerber jenalee.zeerip@spectrumhealth.org

Jennifer Howe Family Health Care, Baldwin jhowe@familyhealthcare.org

Joanna Durfee KMHC jdurfee@mhc.net

Joshua Gustafson Spectrum Health joshua.gustafson@spectrumhealth.org

Karen Ripke DHD #10 kripke@dhd10.org

Kathryn Niemeyer Ferris State University kathrynniemeyer@ferris.edu

Kathy Sather Family Health Care, Baldwin ksather@familyhealthcare.org

Kevin Hughes DHD #10 khughes@dhd10.org

Kevin Rogols KMHC krogols@mhc.net

Kim Benz Munson Cadillac kbenz3@mhc.net

Kim Chandler DHD #10 kchandler@dhd10.org

Kim Lombard Spectrum Health, Reed City kimberly.lombard@spectrumhealth.org

Laura Zingg Kalkaska Memorial Health Center lzingg@mhc.net

Liz Monk Munson Healthcare Grayling Hospital emonk2@mhc.net

Lyni Nowak Spectrum Health, Reed City lyni.nowak@spectrumhealth.org

Margaret Wan Ferris State University margaretwan@ferris.edu

Mary Anne Gutierrez Northwest Michigan Health Services, Oceana mgutierrez@nmhsi.org

Mary Ellen Beasley West Shore Medical Center, Manistee bea.mar@wsmed.org

Mike Tinkle Kalkaska Memorial Health Center mtinkle@mhc.net

Pam Daniels MSU Extension danie270@anr.msu.edu
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Putt, Audra (DHHS) MDHHS PuttA@michigan.gov

Sally Mellema DHD #10 smellema@dhd10.org

Sally Wagoner Spectrum Health Gerber, Newaygo Sally.Wagoner@spectrumhealth.org

Sarah Eichberger MSU Extension, Kalkaska eichber2@anr.msu.edu

Sarah Oleniczak DHD #10 soleniczak@dhd10.org

Sheila Atwood Munson Health Center, Kalkaska satwood@mhc.net

Shelly Johnson Spectrum Health Gerber shelly.johnson@spectrumhealth.org

Silver, Doris West Shore Medical Center, Manistee sil.dor@wsmed.org

Sonya McDonald Family Healthcare smcdonald@familyhealthcare.org

Theresa Anderson West Shore Medical Center, Manistee and.the@wsmed.org

Vickee Sawhill West Shore Medical Center, Manistee saw.vic@wsmed.org

Kaley Petersen Spectrum Health Ludington Kaley.Petersen@spectrumhealth.org

Molly Cotant Michigan Dept. of Health and Human Services cotantm@michigan.gov
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